TRANSMITTAL LETTER 067373 '00Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) 200004397142---1 \*\*\*\*\*87.50 \*\*\*\*87.50 Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for : \$70.00 **\$78.75** \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee iling Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: AREN MANNING Name (Printed or type BUSCH BIUD., Suite 2701 101 AM 8: 50 (B <u>963 - 2349</u> Daytime Telephone number WO1-13603

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

J. BRYAN JUN 1 4 2001 J. BRYAN JUL + U 2001



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 14, 2001

KAREN MANNING 2701 W. BUSCH BLVD., STE. 101 TAMPA, FL 33618

SUBJECT: MCMANN CORPORATION Ref. Number: W01000013603

We have received your document for MCMANN CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

## Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6052.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 701A00036431

ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall	lbe: McMann Investment C	
	MCMAHII IIIVESLIMETIL G	
		PHE S T
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL	L OFFICE	Stran He
The principal place of business/m	uailing address is: 2701 W. B	usch Blvd. Suite #1010
	Tampa, FL	33618
		1 Pr.
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		• • • • • • • • • •
The purpose for which the corpo	ration is organized is: Small Bus:	iness Investment
ARTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is:		ndred (100)
ARTICLE V INITIAL OF	FICERS /DIRECTORS (optional)	_
The name(s) and address(es):	•	
		Karen Manning
	President	Vice President
	2701 W. Busch Blvd.#101	2701 W. Busch Blvd.
	• •	Tampa, FL 33618
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGIST</u> The name and Florida street ad	<u><b>CERED AGENT</b></u>	· · · · ·
The name and Fiorida Street ad	idress of the registered agent is.	Lyn Carver
		6510 Walton Way
		Tampa, FL 33610
ARTICLE VII INCORPO	DRATOR	14mpu, 11 00010
The name and address of the Inc	Karen Manning	
The <u>name and address</u> of the ind		d., Suite #101
The <u>name and address</u> of the ind	2701 W. Busch Blv Tampa FL 33518	· · ·
	Tampa, FL 33618	
**************************************	Tampa, FL 33618 ************************************	**************************************
**************************************	Tampa, FL 33618 ************************************	**************************************
**************************************	Tampa, FL 33618 ************************************	**************************************
**************************************	Tampa, FL 33618 ************************************	**************************************
**************************************	Tampa, FL 33618 ************************************	**************************************

— . ..